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STAGE 3

MIKE COLLINS

PHIL REDDEN

ALAN HANNIBALL
SIMON HALL
DARREN MURFITT
BRYAN GOODENOUGH
STEVE HARRISON
ANDY RICHARDSON
BiLL JOHNSON
GARY THARME

ROD WOOD

JEZ EDWARDS
TERRY EPPS
VERITY BUTLER
PETER HODGKINSON
ADRIAN JARVIS
GARY HEATH
RACHEL HORN
ANDY TAYLOR

NEIL WESLEY
GLEN DUNHAM

IAN MILBURN
PETER KIRWIN
TONY ILSTON

ROB McLEAN
STEFAN WREDE
MARK GARNER
ROBERT ISBILL
JEREMY RANSOME
A.BAKER

BARRIE BARRETT
TERRY GIMBERT
PAUL DENYER
ROBERT SCARFE
GRAHAM SQUIRE
GEORGE PRODERICK
TANYA TAYLOR
VICTOR ARISTIZABAL
HARRY COLEBY
ROB McDONALD
KEVIN RETCHLESS
COLIN WHALE
NICOLA HECTOR
JEREMY NAVRADY
VERONICA RICHARDS
KAREN MANNING
BOON SAIRLAO

TiM COOK
ANTHONY DWIGHT
JANE CROFTS
CHRIS PRESTON
THERESA BISHOP
ALF PREECE

AIDAN JARVIS
ANTHONY DEACON
RICHARD GRIFFIN
JANE HAYNES
TERRY YOUNG
BRIAN SMITH
MAURICE BISHOP
SUE JEEVES
BARBARA READING
JACK DELF

SIMON DAWES

JIM SPONG

ADRIAN GRAHAM
MEGAN McLAUGHLIN

GREAT YARMOUTH
LITTLE PAXTON
BRJ HUNTINGDON
FAIRLANDS

ELY

THORNEY

ELY

HUNTINGDON
ROPEWALK RUNNERS
HUNTINGDON
RYSTON

BOWLINE CLIMBING
WYMONDHAM
FORMULA ONE
LAKENHEATH
RIVERSIDE
STAMFORD
CAMBRIDGE TRIATHLON
STAMFORD

MARCH BRAZA
N.P.0.S.C.
FENLAND R& AC
EYE

BOWLINE CLIMBING
CAMBRIDGE TRIATHLON
ELY

GEORGE TAP
RYSTON

MARCH BRAZA

THE ROMANS
BUSHFIELD
BULGING HAMPSTERS
WERRINGTON
WYMONDHAM
MARCH BRAZA
WERRINGTON
STAMFORD
WERRINGTON
LITTLEPORT

BRJ HUNTINGDON
FENLANDR & AC
BLACK DOG

ELY

RYSTON

THAMES H& H
RYSTON
BUSHFIELD
WERRINGTON

EYE

BOWLINE CLIMBING
RIVERSIDE

GREAT YARMOUTH
FORMULA ONE
RIVERSIDE
WYMONDHAM

EYE

EYE

STAMFORD
CAMBRIDGE U.P.
MARCH BRAZA
MARCH BRAZA
RIVERSIDE

GREAT YARMOUTH
CHARLES WELLS
GREAT YARMOUTH
RAMSEY

TEAM PARROT

1.10.18
1.10.41
1.11.25
1.11.42
1.13.47
1.14.24
1.14.57
1.15.34
1.16.0¢
1.16.17
1.16.52
1.16.59
1.16.67
1.17.03
1.17.35
11747
1.17.53
1.18.02
1.18.21
1.18.21
1.18.29
11847
1.19.03
1.19.44
1.20.10
1.20.38
1.21.52
1.21.54
1.21.55
1.22.03
1.22.54
1.23.00
1.23.11
1.23.12
1.24.26
1.24.43
1.24.58
1.26.35
1.26.37
1.27.26
1.27.34
1.28.00
1.28.29
1.29.51
1.30.08
1.30.31
1.30.59
1.31.07
1.32.15
1.32.24
1.32.47
13248
1.33.00
1.34.09
1.34.11
1.35.19
1.36.55
1.38.31
1.39.06
1.39.39
1.39.57
14249
1.43.03
1.47.03
1.47.49
1.48.53
1.57.00



